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(SENIOR CITZEN SEWER REFUND)

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

COUNCIL MEETING
January 17, 2013

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago, the following persons are
Hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00} senior citizen sewer charge refund to be sent to the premises

listed below:

Candy, Lewis P.
Butler, Laverne
Thompson, Rosa
McCoy, Anna P.
Johnson, Alma
Murray, Dorothy
Hunter, Fannie M
Brantley, Verna L.
Rhone, Barbara T.
Chism, Pearlie M.
Buckingham, Annie L
Clark, Sara L

Dent, Eddye L
Collins, Louise M.
Montgomery, Bobby J.
Parks, Cornelia
Pierson, Roy L.
Wells, Janet L.
Battle, Mable
McCullar, Jacqueline
Yancey, Lucille Victoria
Jones, Carrie L.
Robinson, Shirley
Marshall, Ruth L.
Gaston, Manuel
Garner, June E.
Tabb, Evelyn
Beauford, Flanagan
Addams, Claire
Hearns, Cleopatra E.
Bussell, Betty R.
Patterson, Arthur G
Black, Pauline
Wallace, Rita O.
Gause, Cornelius G.
Jackson, Deloris
Powell, Pinkie C.

719 E. 84" Street

651 E. 83 St. Apt 2N
667 E. 84™ St.

8302 S. Langley Ave. #1

SO W. 71%. Apt # 401

8310 S. Langley Ave. Apt 1N
714 E. 84" St. Apt 2W

646 E. 83" PI. Apt #1N

615 E. 83" St.

8317 S. St. Lawrence Ave Apt #3S
50 W, 71% St Apt# 1510
8353 S. St. Lawrence Ave. Apt #1N
617 £. 83 PL

8315 S. Langley Ave. Apt 2N
711 E. 83" St. Apt #2W
729 E. 84" st.

8314 S. Langley Ave. Apt. 2E
723 E. 84™ St Apt 35
721 E. 84" St.

8317 S. Langley, Ave. 1° FL
8347 S. St. Lawrence Ave Apt 1E
663 E. 84" St.

727 E. 84™ st.

8148 S. St. Lawrence Ave.
8123 SKing Dr. Apt 3C

613 E 84™ St.

727 E. 83 Pl Apt 2
628 E. 84™ st.

669 E. 83" St

8363 S. St. Lawrence Ave
8337 S Langley Ave. Apt 1IN
8327 S. Langley Ave

6606 S. Parnell Ave

7035 S. Calumet Ave

8350 S. Langley Ave
659 E. 83" St

651 E. 84" St. Apt 1W

60619
60619
60619
60619
60621
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60621
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60619
60621
60637
60619
60619
60619
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Green, L.M. 613 E. 83" st. 60619

Ermon, Arnoid J. 8314 S Langley 60619
Molette, Rosemary M. 653 E. 83" St. Apt 6A 60619
Witcher, Herbertine S50 W. 71* St Apt 212 60621
Williams, Ideaulia 50 W. 71 St Apt 101 60621
Edwards, Gladys 666 E. 83" Pl Apt 1E 60619
Thompson, Lawrence J. 50 W. 71 St Apt 712 60621
Graham, Mattie D. 619 E. 84™ St Apt 1E 60619
Jackson, Velma 50 W. 71% St Apt 804 60621

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

Tl 55 _

RODERICK T. SAWYER
Alderman, 6 Ward




